
S.No
Name of the Financial 
Creditor Address

Amount of Claim 
Received

Amount of Claim 
Admitted

Amount of Claim not 
admitted Secured/Unsecured

1 IFCI Limited IFCI Limited,IFCI Tower,61 Nehru 
Place,New Delhi 110019

947,058,841               947,058,841               -                                   Unsecured

2

L&T  Finance Limited Brindavan, Plot No 177, 
Vidhyanagari Marg, CST road, 
Kalina, Santa Cruze, Mumbai-
400098 335,189,342               335,189,342                                                     -   Unsecured

1,282,248,183           1,282,248,183           -                                   

S.No
Name of the Financial 
Creditor Address

Amount of Claim 
Received

Amount of Claim 
Admitted

Amount of Claim not 
admitted Secured/Unsecured

2

Ace Manpower 
Solutions Private 
Limited

Plot no 484/A,3rd Floor,Road No 
36,Jubilee Hills,Hyderabad 1,072,458,480                                              -                   1,072,458,480 Unsecured

1,072,458,480           -                               1,072,458,480               
2,354,706,663           1,282,248,183           1,072,458,480               Total(A+B)

List of Claims  -KVK Energy and Infrastructure Private Limited

Claims Of Financial Creditors -Admitted

Total(A)

Claims Of Financial Creditors -Not Admitted

Total(B)


